AIP-12                                 12.1" Industrial Flat Panel Monitor
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

Weight ( kgs ) NET weight: 3.6 KG
Gross weight: 4.8 KG
Ordering Information
VGA input
AIP-12 12.1" Industrial Flat Panel Monitor, with VGA input
AIP-12RTU 12.1" Industrial Flat Panel Monitor, with VGA input, with Touch screen and USB controller
AIP-12RTC 12.1" Industrial Flat Panel Monitor, with VGA input, with Touch screen and RS-232 controller
AV input
AIP-12A 12.1" Industrial Flat Panel Monitor, with VGA + S-Video + AV input
AIP-12ARTU 12.1" Industrial Flat Panel Monitor, with VGA + S-Video + AV input, with Touch screen and USB controller
AIP-12ARTC 12.1" Industrial Flat Panel Monitor, with VGA + S-Video + AV input, with Touch screen and RS-232 controller
DC-PW DC 7V-28V input power module
Dimension Diagram
       Unit: mm
AIP-12